
ACADEMIC CALENDER 2014-15 

 
This does not apply to distance learning students. 

 

JANUARY SEMESTER 
Term Commencement date 3rd January 2014 (Tuesday) 

Induction classes 9th, 10th & 11th January 2014 (Monday, Tuesday & 

Wednesday),time and venue according to group to be 

confirmed later 

Teaching commencement date 16th January 2014 (Monday) 

Teaching end date 16th March 2014 (Friday) 

Assignments submission 

deadline 

30th March 2014 (Friday), 4.00pm 

Holidays 2nd April 2014 (Monday) – 4th May 2014 (Friday) 

Results to be published on: 13th April 2014 (Friday)  

 

 

MAY SEMESTER 
Term Commencement date 7th May 2014 (Monday) 

Induction classes 14th, 15th & 16th May 2014 (Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday),  

time and venue according to group to be confirmed later  

Teaching commencement date 21st May 2014 (Monday) 

Teaching end date 20th July 2014 (Friday) 

Assignments submission 

deadline 

3rd August 2014 (Friday), 4.00pm 

Holidays 6th August 2014 (Monday) – 31 August 2014 (Friday) 

Results to be published on: 17th August 2014 (Friday) 

 

 

SEPTEMBER SEMESTER 
Term Commencement date 3rd September 2014 (Monday) 

Induction classes 10th, 11th & 12th September 2014 (Monday, Tuesday & 

Wednesday),time and venue according to group to be 

confirmed later  

Teaching commencement date 17th September 2014 (Monday) 

Teaching end date 16th November 2014 (Friday) 

Assignments submission 

deadline 

30th November 2014 (Friday) 

Holidays 3rd December 2014 (Monday) – 4th January 2013 (Friday) 

Results to be published on: 14th December 2014 (Friday) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDER 2014-15  
 
 

FEBRUARY SEMESTER 
Term Commencement date 6th February 2014 (Monday) 

Induction class 8th February 2014 (Wednesday), time and venue to be 

confirmed later  

Teaching commencement date 13th February 2014 (Monday) 

Teaching end date 11th May 2014 (Friday) 

Exam dates 11 June 2014 (Monday) – 15 June 2014 (Friday) 

Holidays 18 June 2014 (Monday) – 31 August 2014 (Friday)  

 

 

 

SEPTEMBER SEMESTER 
Term Commencement date 3rd September 2014 (Monday) 

Induction class 10th September 2014 (Wednesday), time & venue to be 

confirmed later 

Teaching commencement date 17th September 2014 (Monday) 

Teaching end date 14th December 2014 (Friday) 

Exam dates Third week of January 2013 (Exact dates to be confirmed 

later  

Holidays From fourth week of January 2013 (Exact dates to be 

confirmed later) 

 

 

 

 

 


